Jun 27 2024 (22:13) India Rail Info

Raxaul - Jogbani Express/15501 - Exp - ECR
RXL/Raxaul Junction to DBG/Darbhanga Junction
3h 55m - 150 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon,Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RXL |[Raxaul Junction 12:40 0 |1 0 46 |80 |ECR
2 |ADX |Adapur 12:56 12:58 2m 1 12 |63 |83 |ECR
3 |CAO |Chauradano 13:09 13:11 2m 1 24 (54 (80 [ECR
4 |GRH |Ghorasahan 13:24 13:26 2m [0 |1 35 (33 (82 [ECR
5 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 14:52 14:57 5m [0 |1 82 42 |69 |ECR
6 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 16:35 17:05 30m 1 150 [56 |49 |ECR
7 SKI Sakri Junction 17:26 17:28 2m |0 |1 170 (39 [50 |ECR
8 |JP Jhanjharpur Junction 17:58 18:00 2m (0 |1 189 |62 |56 |ECR
9 |GGH |Ghogardiha 18:20 18:22 2m (0 |1 210 |60 ECR
10 [NMA |Nirmali 18:33 18:35 2m [0 |1 221 (34 ECR
11 |SRGR |Saraigarh junction 19:08 19:10 2m |0 |1 240 |59 ECR
12 |RGV  |Raghopur 19:21 19:23 2m |0 |1 251 |44 |66 |ECR
13 |LLP Lalitgram 19:50 20:20 30m 1 271 |67 ECR
14 |NPV  |Narpatganj 20:31 20:33 2m |0 |1 283 |24 ECR
15 |FBG  |Forbesganjjunction 21:15 22:00 45m 1 300 |26 (60 |NFR
16 |[/BN  |Jogbani 22:30 0 |1 313 |- 66 |NFR

Jun 27 2024 (22:13) https://indiarailinfo.com




